BIJA Industrie
A e r o s p a c e  &  I n d u s t r y
®
KIT D’ESSAI VIBRATOIRE
SAFRAN HELICOPTER ENGINES
SAFRAN HELICOPTER ENGINES
VIBRATION TEST KIT

Connector (Cable end): LEMO
Mounting: ARINC footprint (3  M4)
Ordering Information
 Note: The Safran Helicopter Engine type numbers (italics) are given where relevant
Safran Helicopter Engines Vibration Test Kit Type 3656-A
(TM # 4865G001), including Type 2250-H-100, Type 8324 and 2647-D- 004:
Hand-held Vibration Analyzer Type 2250-H-100 (TM # 5351G001)
KE-0440: Travel bag for Hand-held Analyzer (TM # 5351G101)
2250-H-001: Type 2250 Vibration Meter (TM # 5351G201)
BZ-7235: Safran Helicopter Engine Basic Engine Software
QB-0061: Battery Pack (TM # 5351P202)
UL-1009: SD Memory Card for Hand-held Analyzers (TM # 5351G401)
ZG-0426: Mains Power Supply (TM # 5351G501)
AO-1494 and AO-1476: USB Standard A to USB Micro B/ Mini interface cable, 1.8 m (TM #
5351G601)
UA-1654: 5 Extra Styli (TM # 5351G701)
Accelerometer Type 8324
Type 8324: High Temperature Industrial Charge Accelerometer (TM # 9610017700) including:
– YS-8407 4  Accelerometer Mounting Screws CHC M4 x 10
(TM # 1616040107)